BEEF

Fillet Steak Chinese Style
Beef Chow Mein

Beef and Cashews

Beef and Vegetables
Ginger Beef

Beef and Black Beans
Mongolian Beef

Beef and Oyster sauce
Garlic Beef

Beef Satay

Curry Beef

Beef and Chilli Sauce
Beef Red Curry

Beef and Barbecue Sauce

CHICKEN

Chicken and Cashews
Chicken Chow Mein
Chicken and Vegetables
Lemon Chicken

Honey Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken Battered

$21.00
$20.50
$20.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50

$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Sweet & Sour Chicken & Vegetables $19.00

Chicken and Oyster Sauce
Garlic Chicken

Mongolian Chicken

Chicken and Black Beans
Chicken Red Curry

Curry Chicken

Chicken Satay

Chicken and Chilli sauce
Chicken and Barbecue sauce

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Soft Noodles for Chow Mein: $2.50 extra
A surcharge may apply for any changes or additions

PORK

Pork Chow Mein

Pork and Vegetables

Sweet and Sour Pork

Pork Ribs in Special Sauce

Salt and Spice Pork

Roast Pork and Vegetables
LAMB

Mongolian Lamb

Garlic Lamb

Lamb and Vegetables

Lamb Satay

COMBINATION

$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$20.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

(Beef, Chicken, Pork and King Prawn)

Combination Chow Mein

Combination and Vegetables

Combination Sweet and Sour

Combination Satay
PRAWN

King Prawns Chow Mein

King Prawns and Cashews

King Prawns and Vegetables

Honey King Prawns

Sweet and Sour King Prawns

Salt and Spice King Prawns

Garlic King Prawns

King Prawns and Chilli Sauce

King Prawns Red Curry

King Prawns Satay

Curry King Prawns

Curry Prawns

Prawn and Vegetables

Prawn Chow Mein

$20.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50

$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$19.50
$19.50
$20.50
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CHINESE RESTAURANT

Phone: (07) 5525 6288

www.flowergardenchinese.com.au

TAKEAWAY MENU

10% surcharge on public holidays

Open 5:00pm - 9:00pm

Closed on Mondays
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Gold Coast Highway
PALM BEACH

Shop 2, 1168 Gold Coast Highway
Palm Beach (upstairs restaurant)
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