BEEF					
Fillet Steak Chinese Style	\$21.00				
Beef Chow Mein	\$20.50				
Beef and Cashews	\$20.50				
Beef and Vegetables	\$19.50				
Ginger Beef	\$19.50				
Beef and Black Beans	\$19.50				
Mongolian Beef	\$19.50				
Beef and Oyster sauce	\$19.50				
Garlic Beef	\$19.50				
Beef Satay	\$19.50	_			
Curry Beef	\$19.50	vtr			
Beef and Chilli Sauce	\$19.50	50.6			
Beef Red Curry	\$19.50	¢\$			
Beef and Barbecue Sauce	\$19.50	D.			
Curry Beef Beef and Chilli Sauce \$19.50 Beef Red Curry \$19.50 Beef and Barbecue Sauce \$19.50 CHICKEN Chicken and Cashews Chicken Chow Mein \$20.00 Chicken and Vegetables \$19.00 Lemon Chicken \$19.00 Honey Chicken \$19.00					
Chicken and Cashews	\$20.00	_ کر			
Chicken Chow Mein	\$20.00	ţ			
Chicken and Vegetables	\$19.00	٩			
Lemon Chicken	\$19.00	Z			
Honey Chicken	\$19.00	40,0			
Sweet & Sour Chicken Battered	\$19.00	Ū			
Sweet & Sour Chicken & Vegetable	s \$19.00				
Chicken and Oyster Sauce	\$19.00				
Garlic Chicken	\$19.00				
Mongolian Chicken	\$19.00				
Chicken and Black Beans	\$19.00				
Chicken Red Curry	\$19.00				
Curry Chicken	\$19.00				
Chicken Satay	\$19.00				
Chicken and Chilli sauce	\$19.00				

Chicken and Barbecue sauce

- 1		$\overline{}$	n	1/
	Г	v	ĸ	$\mathbf{\Gamma}$

PORK						
Pork Chow Mein	\$20.00					
Pork and Vegetables	\$19.00					
Sweet and Sour Pork	\$19.00					
Pork Ribs in Special Sauce	\$19.00					
Salt and Spice Pork	\$19.00					
Roast Pork and Vegetables	\$20.00					
LAMB						
Mongolian Lamb	\$22.00					
Garlic Lamb	\$22.00					
Lamb and Vegetables	\$22.00					
Lamb Satay	\$22.00					
COMBINATION						
(Beef, Chicken, Pork and King P	rawn)					
Combination Chow Mein	\$20.50					
Combination and Vegetables	\$19.50					
Combination Sweet and Sour	\$19.50					
Combination Satay	\$19.50					
PRAWN						
King Prawns Chow Mein	\$24.00					
King Prawns and Cashews	\$24.00					
King Prawns and Vegetables	\$23.00					
Honey King Prawns	\$23.00					
Sweet and Sour King Prawns	\$23.00					
Salt and Spice King Prawns	\$23.00					
Garlic King Prawns	\$23.00					
King Prawns and Chilli Sauce	\$23.00					
King Prawns Red Curry	\$23.00					
King Prawns Satay	\$23.00					
Curry King Prawns	\$23.00					
Curry Prawns	\$19.50					
Prawn and Vegetables	\$19.50					
Prawn Chow Mein	\$20.50					

A surcharge may apply for any changes or additions

\$19.00



Phone: (07) 5525 6288

www.flowergardenchinese.com.au

TAKEAWAY MENU

10% surcharge on public holidays

Open 5:00pm - 9:00pm Closed on Mondays



Shop 2, 1168 Gold Coast Highway Palm Beach (upstairs restaurant)